Date

03/17/
24

03/24/
24
04/07/
24

04/14/
24

04/21/
24
04/28/
24
05/05/

24

05/19/
24

Time

12:00 PM
PDT

1:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

=

b

Last Updated on May 23, 2024

Away Team

Alien OG FC
(teal/blue/white)
Renegades FC (WHITE)
Renegades FC (WHITE)
Flying Peacocks
(Blue/Green)
Sartorius B.I.G (gold)
Mellow Yellow (yellow)

Royal Canyon FC (Red)

Joga Bonito (yellow)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

1

4

Home Team

Renegades FC
(WHITE)

LE TIGRE FC (White)
Electric Salmon (PINK)

Renegades FC
(WHITE)

Renegades FC
(WHITE)

Renegades FC
(WHITE)

Renegades FC
(WHITE)

Renegades FC
(WHITE)

Hom
e
Scor
e

2

1

Games for Renegades FC (WHITE), 7 Sunday Coed B (Pasadena)

Result

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Unscored

9 TeamPages



