

## Games for Renegades FC (WHITE), 7 Sunday Coed B (Pasadena) Last Updated on May 23, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
03/17/ 24	12:00 PM PDT	Alien OG FC (teal/blue/white)	1	Renegades FC (WHITE)	2	Win
03/24/ 24	1:00 PM PDT	Renegades FC (WHITE)	4	LE TIGRE FC (White)	1	Win
04/07/ 24	1:00 PM PDT	Renegades FC (WHITE)	5	Electric Salmon (PINK)	0	Win
04/14/ 24	1:00 PM PDT	Flying Peacocks (Blue/Green)	3	Renegades FC (WHITE)	3	Tie
04/21/ 24	1:00 PM PDT	Sartorius B.I.G (gold)	0	Renegades FC (WHITE)	4	Win
04/28/ 24	12:00 PM PDT	Mellow Yellow (yellow)	3	Renegades FC (WHITE)	4	Win
05/05/ 24	12:00 PM PDT	Royal Canyon FC (Red)	0	Renegades FC (WHITE)	3	Win
05/19/ 24	12:00 PM PDT	Joga Bonito (yellow)		Renegades FC (WHITE)		Unscored